 TAI-TECH
P1
ECN HISTORY LIST
REV DATE DESCRIPTION APPROVED CHECKED DRAWN
新發行 詹偉特 徐允珮 楊祥忠 1.0 14/08/07
備
註
HPC8040NF-Series SMD Power Inductor

P3
4. Specification
 Rated current
Tempetature current
I rms (A)
Saturation current
I sat (A) Part Number
Inductance
L0 (uH)
@ 0 A
Tolerance
Typ Max Typ Max
DCR
(mΩ) @25℃
±20%.
HPC8040NF-1R0YTH 1.00
±30% 8.50  8.00  13.80  13.00  8.2
HPC8040NF-1R4YTH 1.40
±30% 8.20  7.80  11.80  11.20  10.0
HPC8040NF-1R5YTH 1.50
±30% 8.00  7.70  11.50  11.00  10.0
HPC8040NF-2R2YTH 2.20
±30% 7.40  6.90  9.80  9.20  11.5
HPC8040NF-3R3YTH 3.30
±30% 6.60  6.20  8.00  7.50  15.0
HPC8040NF-4R7MTH 4.70
±20% 5.80  5.30  6.70  6.00  19.5
HPC8040NF-5R6MTH 5.60
±20% 5.40  5.20  6.20  5.80  22.0
HPC8040NF-6R8MTH 6.80
±20% 5.10  5.00  5.60  5.10  25.0
HPC8040NF-100MTH 10.0
±20% 4.60  4.20  5.00  4.30  33.0
HPC8040NF-150MTH 15.0
±20% 3.60  3.20  4.00  3.60  50.0
HPC8040NF-220MTH 22.0
±20% 2.90  2.45  3.10  2.80  73.0
HPC8040NF-330MTH 33.0
±20% 2.30  2.10  2.60  2.10  100
HPC8040NF-470MTH 47.0
±20% 2.00  1.70  2.20  1.90  135
HPC8040NF-560MTH 56.0
±20% 1.75  1.60  1.90  1.60  160
HPC8040NF-680MTH 68.0
±20% 1.65  1.50  1.75  1.50  205
HPC8040NF-820MTH 82.0
±20% 1.40  1.30  1.60  1.40  230
HPC8040NF-101MTH 100
±20% 1.20  1.10  1.45  1.20  300
HPC8040NF-121MTH 120
±20% 1.10  1.00  1.30  1.10  350
HPC8040NF-151MTH 150 ±20% 0.98  0.90  1.20  1.03  410
HPC8040NF-181MTH
180 ±20% 0.91  0.83  1.04  0.94  490
HPC8040NF-221MTH
220